
RHS Activity Advisors 

Auto Club Bryan Halliday bryan.halliday@jordandistrict.org 
BAM (FBLA/DECA) Gregg Donohoo 

Rachel Smith 
gregg.donohoo@jordandistrict.org 
rachel.smith@jordandistrict.org 

Dance Company Katie Miller katie.miller@jordandistrict.org 
FCCLA Lindsay Maxfield 

Jaymie Williams 
lindsay.maxfield@jordandistrict.org 
jaymie.williams@jordandistrict.org 

FFA Kaylee Simpers kaylee.simpers@jordandistrict.org 
HOSA Trudy Pecorelli 

Buffy Blunck 
trudy.pecorelli@jordandistrict.org 
buffy.blunck@jordandistrict.org 

Instrumental Music Jason Weimer 
Chris Jessee 

jason.weimer@jordandistrict.org 
christopher.jessee@jordandistrict.org 

National Honor 
Society 

Leslie Thompson 
Katherine Kidman 

leslie.thompson@jordandistrict.org 
katherine.kidman@jordandistrict.org 

Performing Arts Clin Eaton clin.eaton@jordandistrict.org 
ProStart Lindsay Maxfield lindsay.maxfield@jordandistrict.org 
SkillsUSA Bryan Halliday 

Jennifer Riley-Hansen 
bryan.halliday@jordandistrict.org 
jennifer.rileyhansen@jordandistrict.org 

Student Government Katherine Borgmeier katherine.borgmeier@jordandistrict.org 
Unified Sports Alexis Brown alexis.brown@jordandistrict.org 
Video Production Joshua Luchs joshua.luchs@jordandistrict.org 
Vocal Music Daniel Clegg daniel.clegg@jordandistrict.org 
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